Attachment C

Table Describing the Proposed Technical Revisions to the Formula Rate Template

NEW YORK POWER AUTHORITY TRANSMISSION REVENUE REQUIREMENT

Name Index	Description Schedule E1 title changed; WP-EA title changed
Cost-of-Service Summary	Corrected spelling; updated naming convention for the AC Project Segment A (CEEC); adjusted line numbers for source information where necessary; added option to include additional line items
Schedule A1	Line numbering convention changed; notes changed in source columns to adjust for new line numbers as necessary; added option to include additional line items
Schedule A2	Line numbering convention changed; notes changed in source columns to adjust for new line numbers as necessary; "Transmission Labor Ratio" changed to "Transmission Allocator"; added option to include additional line items
Schedule B1	Line numbering convention changed; notes changed in source columns to adjust for new line numbers as necessary; "Transmission Labor Ratio" changed to "Transmission Allocator"; added option to include additional line items
Schedule B2	Line numbering edited; added option to include additional line items
Schedule B3	Added docket number in header; added disclaimer below notes
Schedule C1	"Transmission Labor Ratio" changed to "Transmission Allocator"; added option to include additional line items related to note 7; updated formula reference for line 4
Schedule D2	Added option to include additional notes; updated footnote 5
Schedule E1	Changes made to accommodate for new Modified Massachusetts Methodology for transmission allocator on WP-EA
Schedule F1	Change made to include the naming convention for the AC Project Segment A (CEEC); addition of reference within sheet for Note G
Schedule F3	Change made to include the naming convention for the AC Project Segment A (CEEC)
Work Paper-AA	Updated line numbering; added option to include additional line items
Work Paper-AB	Updated column numbering; change cell color for placeholder for additional line items
Work Paper-AC	Notes edited in Line 4 to correct for new line numbering on Sch. A1
Work Paper-AD	Notes edited in Line 4 to correct for new line numbering on Sch. A1
Work Paper-AF	"labor ratio" changed to "the allocator"
Work Paper-AH	"labor ratio" changed to "allocator"
Work Paper-BA	Change cell color for placeholder for additional line items; formatting for subtotal line changed
Work Paper-BB	Change cell color for placeholder for additional line items; formatting for subtotal line changed
Work Paper-BC	Changes made to line numbers; additional rows added
Work Paper-BD	Added formula for total line
Work Paper-BE	Line numbering changed
Work Paper-BF	Line numbering changed; Total includes additional rows added
Work Paper-BG	Line numbering changed; addition of Blenheim Gilboa title, Total includes additional rows added; additional section added
Work Paper-BH	"Cost Center" column title changed to "Profit Center"
Work Paper-BJ	Added option to include additional line items; change made to include the naming convention for the AC Project Segment A (CEEC); "SPC Project" name changed to "Smart Path Connect"; added option to include additional section
Work Paper-EA	Changes made to reflect calculation of allocator under new Modified Massachusetts Methodology; "Labor Ratio" changed to "Allocator"; "Cost Center" changed to "Profit Center"
Work Paper-AR-IS	Rows added
Work Paper-AR-BS	Rows added; line numbering edited
Work Paper-AR-Cap Assets	Rows added; line numbering edited
Work Paper-Reconciliations	Rows added; line numbering edited; additional notes added